
Course Lady Company First Last Score

Red Merchants Bonding Company Doug Mercer 96

Red JW Dielmann Rudy Bazan 96

Red Acrisure Clyde Culver 96

Red Merchants Bonding Company Vincent Ney 94

Red Acrisure Jacob Somerville 93

Red Big State Electric Matt Rothe 92

Red Acrisure Bruce Culver 92

Red Acrisure Edward Pape 92

Red Texas Chiller Systems - Team 1 Aaron Caldwell 91

Yellow Rocking M - Team 1 Mo Parsons 91

Red River City Excavation Justin Crippen 90

Red River City Excavation Tim Wheeler 90

Red YNIS Mike Nickels 90

Red Cool River Steel Ryan Corley 90

Red Merchants Bonding Company Drew Addison 89

Red Structura Victor Santoyo 88

Yellow The Fetzer Companies Austin Rentz 88

Red Capco General Contracting Larry Guck 87

Red Bee Done Rentals Frankie Massey 87

Red Proman Skilled Trades Liam Mcmahon 86

Red JW Dielmann Zac Patrick 86

Red Structure Tone Southwest Mike Chavan 86

Yellow Rocking M - Team 1 Kolten Motes 86

Yellow Chamberlin Roofing Ross Tisdale 86

Red Dunnam Safety Management Ted Dunnam 85

Red Joeris General Contractors - Team 1 Bryan Boehme 85

Red River City Excavation Matt Warren 85

Red T&D Moravits - Team 1 Brian Lennard 85

Red Merchants Bonding Company Waylan Brannan 85

Red Frost Derek Snoga 85

Red Bee Done Rentals Bryan Catalni 85

Yellow San Antonio Masonry Mike Welch 85

Yellow Alterman, Inc. Jon Atteberry 85

Yellow Allied Fire Protection Eddie Gonzales 85

Red Big State Electric Forrest Wilson 84

Red Joeris General Contractors - Team 2 Riley Holmes 84

Red YNIS Todd Meuth 84

Red JW Dielmann Sean Moran 84

Red Capco General Contracting Bobby Peiffley 84



Acrisure Larry Duke 84

Red River City Excavation Cody Byrom 83

Red T&D Moravits - Team 1 Mike Ruedas 83

Red Cool River Steel David Guzman 83

Red Equipment Share Joe Garza 83

Red Structure Tone Southwest Josh Jones 83

Yellow Four Seasons Disposal Eddie Grant 83

Yellow Rocking M - Team 1 Byrne Jacobson 83

Yellow Bandy Constructors Paul Schwenk 83

Red Broadway Bank Ben Tondre 82

Red RSM Adam Hudec 82

Red Joeris General Contractors - Team 1 Nathan Pollok 82

Red T&D Moravits - Team 2 Tyler Tucker 82

Red Ella Contracting - Team 1 Josh Verette 82

Red Capco General Contracting Jess Kemp 82

Red Bee Done Rentals Creed Martin 82

Yellow White Rock Construction Services Kenny Vera 82

Yellow White Rock Construction Services Zach Kelm 82

Yellow San Antonio Masonry Hector Gonzalez 82

Yellow ATKG Andy Day 82

Red Frost Clayton Poindexter 81

Yellow Nunnelly General Contractor Daryl Frye 81

Yellow Rocking M - Team 2 Walker Deason 81

Yellow L Alamo Crane - Team 2 Reagan Moon 81

Red T&D Moravits - Team 1 Adolfo Adam 80

Red Cool River Steel Brian Rowe 80

Red Capco General Contracting Gage Brooke 80

Red Texas Chiller Systems - Team 1 Chris Finger 80

Yellow Four Seasons Disposal Rudy Mermella 80

Yellow Nunnelly General Contractor Mark Mueller 80

Yellow Tejas Equipment Adam Fonner 80

Yellow KCM Cabinets Will Watson 80

Yellow San Antonio Masonry Chris Moore 80

Yellow ATKG Dustin Michalak 80

Yellow BCS Concrete Structures Joseph Sanderson 80

Red Toman Brothers Cody Shaw 79

Red Dunnam Safety Management Dr. Blake McGowan 79

Red Joeris General Contractors - Team 1 Cameron Livingston 79

Red Joeris General Contractors - Team 1 Justin Klinksiek 79

Red Joeris General Contractors - Team 2 Jimmy Hernandez 79



Red Proman Skilled Trades Michael Blount 79

Yellow Nunnelly General Contractor Austin Branard 79

Yellow Rocking M - Team 1 Glen Boltinghouse 79

Yellow Alterman, Inc. Christian Duarte 79

Red T&D Moravits - Team 2 Justin Aguilar 78

Red T&D Moravits - Team 2 Tyler Baline 78

Red Texas Chiller Systems - Team 2 Ben Emmert 78

Yellow Nunnelly General Contractor Blake Groves 78

Yellow Western States Fire Protection - Team 2 Dustyn Cox 78

Yellow KCM Cabinets Sean Pruitt 78

Yellow Bandy Constructors Daniel Salinas 78

Yellow Central Power Systems & Services Dylan Montes 78

Red FACS Lonnie Bodiford 77

Red ISEC Zeb Paulsen 77

Yellow White Rock Construction Services Spencer Gonzalez 77

Yellow Boss JCB Matt Wilkes 77

Yellow Four Seasons Disposal Brett Barnett 77

Red FACS Joe Ebrom 76

Red Big State Electric Shane Custer 76

Red YNIS Curtis Haby 76

Red Structura Jaime Galindo 76

Red JW Dielmann Arron Pauli 76

Yellow White Rock Construction Services Tyler Johnson 76

Yellow KCM Cabinets Brad Moore 76

Yellow ATKG Ernesto Aguilar 76

Red Dunnam Safety Management Jim Gunn 75

Red Cool River Steel Ryan Salinas 75

Yellow Sunstate Equipment - Trench Safety Luke Burk 75

Yellow Southeastern Trench Safety Brandon Roberts 75

Yellow Alamo Crane - Team 2 John Moon 75

Yellow Allied Fire Protection Kolin Ariza 75

Red Bee Done Rentals David Massey 74

Yellow TNT Crane & Rigging Clyde Smith 74

Yellow Western States Fire Protection - Team 1 Drew Allen 74

Yellow Mission Ridge John Thimons 74

Yellow Chamberlin Roofing Benson Phillips 74

Yellow MK Marlow Juan Martinez 74

Yellow MK Marlow Oscar Alamillo 74

Yellow Southeastern Trench Safety Austin Cox 74

Yellow Southeastern Trench Safety Nathan Hillard 74



Yellow BCS Concrete Structures Kyle Durand 74

Red Dunnam Safety Management Mike Grendell 73

Red Broadway Bank Christan Crawford 73

Red Big State Electric Ryder Brown 73

Red Joeris General Contractors - Team 2 Colton Haegelin 73

Red RPM Insurance Kody Asher 73

Red GDA Contractors Isaiah Trevino 73

Red Joeris General Contractors - Team 2 John Thomas 72

Red Frost John Taylor 72

Red Texas Chiller Systems - Team 2 Kenneth Martin 72

Yellow Alterman, Inc. Jon Smoots 72

Red MEI Industrial Solutions Andrew Maggs 71

Yellow Intertech Flooring Jared Caskey 71

Yellow Rocking M - Team 2 Jordan North 71

Yellow Alamo Crane - Team 1 Bryan Ohlenbusch 71

Yellow Alamo Crane - Team 2 Bobby Ervin 71

Red Structure Tone Southwest Rafael P 70

Red Texas Chiller Systems - Team 2 Matthew Uhl 70

Yellow Satex Plumbing Jose Valdez 70

Yellow Alterman, Inc. Chris Duenes 70

Red T&D Moravits - Team 1 Jose Arevalo 69

Red YNIS Don Neill 69

Red Structura Armando Aguilar 69

Red GDA Contractors Mat Elder 69

Yellow The Fetzer Companies Wesley Reynolds 69

Yellow Keller-Martin Construction, Inc. Robert Hoyland 69

Yellow Boss JCB Chris Evans 69

Yellow Intertech Flooring Ryan Burge 69

Yellow Tejas Equipment Riley Hudson 69

Red Aprio Michael Moore 68

Red Texas Chiller Systems - Team 2 Jordan Rittimann 68

Yellow TNT Crane & Rigging Carter Smith 68

Yellow Keller-Martin Construction, Inc. Ron Moeller 68

Yellow Intertech Flooring Aaron Krueger 68

Yellow The Fetzer Companies Bill Hawes 67

Yellow Boss JCB Troy Helle 67

Yellow Boss JCB Javier Warin 67

Yellow Tejas Equipment Abel Martinez 67

Yellow Sunstate Equipment - Trench Safety Taylor Thomas 67

Yellow Sunstate Equipment - Trench Safety Adrian Quinonez 67



Yellow Buyers Barricades Jordan Gold 67

Yellow Alamo Crane - Team 1 Stan Rothman 67

Yellow Central Power Systems & Services Jacob Barnes 67

Yellow Allied Fire Protection Bill Beck 67

Red FACS Jimbo Bielmann 66

Red GDA Contractors Andrik Vasquez 66

Red Structure Tone Southwest Ritchie Williams 66

Yellow The Fetzer Companies Kevin Love 66

Yellow TNT Crane & Rigging Jason Hirsch 66

Yellow Keller-Martin Construction, Inc. Jeremy Taft 66

Yellow Western States Fire Protection - Team 2 Clint Ullman 66

Yellow San Antonio Masonry Drew Gutierez 66

Yellow BCS Concrete Structures Ghost 66

Yellow Alamo Crane - Team 1 Dylan Pollaro 66

Red T&D Moravits - Team 2 Bill Roberts 65

Red Ella Contracting  - Team 1 Steve Siwek 65

Red Texas Chiller Systems - Team 1 Steve Fogg 65

Yellow ATKG Mark Fraley 65

Yellow Central Power Systems & Services Justin Barnes 65

Yellow Allied Fire Protection Kristopher Conner 65

Red RPM Insurance Eric Cervantes 64

Yellow Intertech Flooring Kevin Heinze 64

Yellow Tejas Equipment Jose Rubio 64

Yellow L Rocking M - Team 2 Taylor Bailiff 64

Red RPM Insurance Peighton Burke 63

Red Structura Tim Blazi 63

Yellow BCS Concrete Structures James Cantu 63

Yellow Central Power Systems & Services Bryce McCoy 63

Red FACS Duane Hannasch 62

Red Equipment Share Art Castor 62

Yellow Maverick Underground JW Healer 62

Yellow Buyers Barricades Matt Dhouley 62

Red Equipment Share Juan Diaz 61

Red ISEC Randy Hurst 61

Yellow Western States Fire Protection - Team 2 Clayton Spainhower 61

Yellow KCM Cabinets Ray Fehner 61

Red Lone Star Mobile Storage (Dual Construction) John Menchaca 60

Red Proman Skilled Trades Sam Garcia 59

Red Proman Skilled Trades Jerry Chavez 59

Red L Ella Contracting - Team 1 Jessica Swingle 59



Yellow Alamo Crane - Team 2 Scott Flick 59

Red MEI Industrial Solutions Samual Tipton 58

Red ISEC Taylor Lucas 58

Yellow Keller-Martin Construction, Inc. Miles Neubauer 58

Red Butler-Cohen Design + Build Logan Randle 56

Yellow Mission Ridge Vince Rodriguez 56

Yellow MK Marlow Kenneth Wilson 56

Yellow Satex Plumbing Jacob Guajardo 56

Yellow Southeastern Trench Safety Luke Munoz 56

Red Butler-Cohen Design + Build Byron Sachs 55

Yellow Maverick Underground Bryan Padron 55

Yellow Western States Fire Protection - Team 1 Gilbert Ledon 55

Yellow Alamo Crane - Team 1 Rey Carrillo 55

Red Ella Contracting - Team 1 Cory Farris 54

Yellow Bandy Constructors Von Hampton 54

Yellow TNT Crane & Rigging Cory Bain 53

Yellow Western States Fire Protection - Team 1 Jesse Arriaga 53

Red L Lone Star Mobile Storage (Patriot Erectors) Martha Garcia 52

Red Lone Star Mobile Storage (Sunstate Rentals) Bacilito 52

Yellow Western States Fire Protection - Team 1 John Johnson 51

Yellow Satex Plumbing Pablo Alcocer 51

Yellow Maverick Underground Jacob Salazar 50

Yellow Sunstate Equipment - Trench Safety John Kenjura 50

Yellow Mission Ridge Alfonso Gonzlaez 49

Red GDA Contractors Cody Harllee 48

Yellow MK Marlow Edgar Hinojosa 48

Yellow Satex Plumbing Carlos Martinez 48

Red L Texas Chiller Systems - Team 1 Briana Kelly 47

Yellow Mission Ridge Brian Hobson 47

Yellow Bandy Constructors Josh Hill 47

Red RPM Insurance Michael Hernandez 46

Red Equipment Share David Lopez 45

Red MEI Industrial Solutions Lupe Hernandez 44

Yellow L Chamberlin Roofing Maria Aguilar 43

Red Frost Joseph Bonugli 42

Yellow Buyers Barricades Gilbert Solis 42

Yellow Maverick Underground Jose Salazar 39

Yellow Chamberlin Roofing Paul Browski 35

Yellow Four Seasons Disposal Darrell Hastings 34

Red Toman Brothers Mareo Belmarez 30



Yellow Western States Fire Protection - Team 2 Dustin Keenzel 29

Red Lone Star Mobile Storage (Sunstate Rentals) Richie Cunningham 26

Red Toman Brothers JR Belmarez 22

Red Toman Brothers Blake Toman 9

Red MEI Industrial Solutions Pablo Carrasco 9

Red ISEC Dustin Shipman 8



Course Station #

Te
am

#

Lady Company First Last Score

Red 11C 30 Acrisure Jacob Somerville 93

Red 11C 30 Acrisure Bruce Culver 92

Red 11C 30 Acrisure Clyde Culver 96

Red 11C 30 Acrisure Edward Pape 92

30 Total 373

Red 6 15 Merchants Bonding Company Doug Mercer 96

Red 6 15 Merchants Bonding Company Drew Addison 89

Red 6 15 Merchants Bonding Company Waylan Brannan 85

Red 6 15 Merchants Bonding Company Vincent Ney 94

15 Total 364

Red 4B 11 River City Excavation Justin Crippen 90

Red 4B 11 River City Excavation Matt Warren 85

Red 4B 11 River City Excavation Tim Wheeler 90

Red 4B 11 River City Excavation Cody Byrom 83

11 Total 348

Red 7 18 JW Dielmann Zac Patrick 86

Red 7 18 JW Dielmann Sean Moran 84

Red 7 18 JW Dielmann Arron Pauli 76

Red 7 18 JW Dielmann Rudy Bazan 96

18 Total 342

Red 9 23 Capco General Contracting Gage Brooke 80

Red 9 23 Capco General Contracting Jess Kemp 82

Red 9 23 Capco General Contracting Bobby Peiffley 84

Red 9 23 Capco General Contracting Larry Guck 87

23 Total 333

Red 6C 17 Cool River Steel Brian Rowe 80

Red 6C 17 Cool River Steel Ryan Corley 90

Red 6C 17 Cool River Steel David Guzman 83

Red 6C 17 Cool River Steel Ryan Salinas 75

17 Total 328

Red 9C 25 Bee Done Rentals David Massey 74

Red 9C 25 Bee Done Rentals Frankie Massey 87

Red 9C 25 Bee Done Rentals Creed Martin 82

Red 9C 25 Bee Done Rentals Bryan Catalni 85

25 Total 328

Red 2C 6 Big State Electric Forrest Wilson 84

Red 2C 6 Big State Electric Matt Rothe 92

Red 2C 6 Big State Electric Shane Custer 76

Red 2C 6 Big State Electric Ryder Brown 73

6 Total 325

Red 3 7 Joeris General Contractors - Team 1 Bryan Boehme 85

Red 3 7 Joeris General Contractors - Team 1 Cameron Livingston 79

Red 3 7 Joeris General Contractors - Team 1 Justin Klinksiek 79



Red 3 7 Joeris General Contractors - Team 1 Nathan Pollok 82

7 Total 325

Red 5C 14 YNIS Todd Meuth 84

Red 5C 14 YNIS Don Neill 69

Red 5C 14 YNIS Curtis Haby 76

Red 5C 14 YNIS Mike Nickels 90

14 Total 319

Red 5 12 T&D Moravits - Team 1 Adolfo Adam 80

Red 5 12 T&D Moravits - Team 1 Brian Lennard 85

Red 5 12 T&D Moravits - Team 1 Mike Ruedas 83

Red 5 12 T&D Moravits - Team 1 Jose Arevalo 69

12 Total 317

Red 1B 2 Dunnam Safety Management Ted Dunnam 85

Red 1B 2 Dunnam Safety Management Mike Grendell 73

Red 1B 2 Dunnam Safety Management Jim Gunn 75

Red 1B 2 Dunnam Safety Management Dr. Blake McGowan 79

2 Total 312

Red 3B 8 Joeris General Contractors - Team 2 Jimmy Hernandez 79

Red 3B 8 Joeris General Contractors - Team 2 Riley Holmes 84

Red 3B 8 Joeris General Contractors - Team 2 Colton Haegelin 73

Red 3B 8 Joeris General Contractors - Team 2 John Thomas 72

8 Total 308

Red 1C 3 Aprio Michael Moore 68

Red 1C 3 Broadway Bank Christan Crawford 73

Red 1C 3 Broadway Bank Ben Tondre 82

Red 1C 3 RSM Adam Hudec 82

3 Total 305

Red 11B 29 Structure Tone Southwest Josh Jones 83

Red 11B 29 Structure Tone Southwest Mike Chavan 86

Red 11B 29 Structure Tone Southwest Ritchie Williams 66

Red 11B 29 Structure Tone Southwest Rafael P 70

29 Total 305

Red 5B 13 T&D Moravits - Team 2 Bill Roberts 65

Red 5B 13 T&D Moravits - Team 2 Tyler Tucker 82

Red 5B 13 T&D Moravits - Team 2 Justin Aguilar 78

Red 5B 13 T&D Moravits - Team 2 Tyler Baline 78

13 Total 303

Red 6B 16 Structura Armando Aguilar 69

Red 6B 16 Structura Tim Blazi 63

Red 6B 16 Structura Victor Santoyo 88

Red 6B 16 Structura Jaime Galindo 76

16 Total 296

Red 12B 32 Texas Chiller Systems - Team 2 Kenneth Martin 72

Red 12B 32 Texas Chiller Systems - Team 2 Ben Emmert 78



Red 12B 32 Texas Chiller Systems - Team 2 Jordan Rittimann 68

Red 12B 32 Texas Chiller Systems - Team 2 Matthew Uhl 70

32 Total 288

Red 4 10 Proman Skilled Trades Michael Blount 79

Red 4 10 Proman Skilled Trades Sam Garcia 59

Red 4 10 Proman Skilled Trades Jerry Chavez 59

Red 4 10 Proman Skilled Trades Liam Mcmahon 86

10 Total 283

Red 12 31 L Texas Chiller Systems - Team 1 Briana Kelly 47

Red 12 31 Texas Chiller Systems - Team 1 Steve Fogg 65

Red 12 31 Texas Chiller Systems - Team 1 Chris Finger 80

Red 12 31 Texas Chiller Systems - Team 1 Aaron Caldwell 91

31 Total 283

Red 2 4 FACS Duane Hannasch 62

Red 2 4 FACS Lonnie Bodiford 77

Red 2 4 FACS Jimbo Bielmann 66

Red 2 4 FACS Joe Ebrom 76

4 Total 281

Red 7B 19 Frost John Taylor 72

Red 7B 19 Frost Clayton Poindexter 81

Red 7B 19 Frost Derek Snoga 85

Red 7B 19 Frost Joseph Bonugli 42

19 Total 280

Red 8 21 Ella Contracting  - Team 1 Steve Siwek 65

Red 8 21 Ella Contracting - Team 1 Josh Verette 82

Red 8 21 Ella Contracting - Team 1 Cory Farris 54

Red 8 21 L Ella Contracting - Team 1 Jessica Swingle 59

21 Total 260

Red 10B 27 GDA Contractors Cody Harllee 48

Red 10B 27 GDA Contractors Andrik Vasquez 66

Red 10B 27 GDA Contractors Isaiah Trevino 73

Red 10B 27 GDA Contractors Mat Elder 69

27 Total 256

Red 10 26 Equipment Share Juan Diaz 61

Red 10 26 Equipment Share Art Castor 62

Red 10 26 Equipment Share David Lopez 45

Red 10 26 Equipment Share Joe Garza 83

26 Total 251

Red 3C 9 RPM Insurance Kody Asher 73

Red 3C 9 RPM Insurance Michael Hernandez 46

Red 3C 9 RPM Insurance Peighton Burke 63

Red 3C 9 RPM Insurance Eric Cervantes 64

9 Total 246

Red 11 28 ISEC Randy Hurst 61



Red 11 28 ISEC Taylor Lucas 58

Red 11 28 ISEC Zeb Paulsen 77

Red 11 28 ISEC Dustin Shipman 8

28 Total 204

Red 7C 20 Lone Star Mobile Storage (Dual Construction) John Menchaca 60

Red 7C 20 L Lone Star Mobile Storage (Patriot Erectors) Martha Garcia 52

Red 7C 20 Lone Star Mobile Storage (Sunstate Rentals) Bacilito 52

Red 7C 20 Lone Star Mobile Storage (Sunstate Rentals) Richie Cunningham 26

20 Total 190

Red 2B 5 MEI Industrial Solutions Samual Tipton 58

Red 2B 5 MEI Industrial Solutions Pablo Carrasco 9

Red 2B 5 MEI Industrial Solutions Lupe Hernandez 44

Red 2B 5 MEI Industrial Solutions Andrew Maggs 71

5 Total 182

Red 1 1 Toman Brothers Mareo Belmarez 30

Red 1 1 Toman Brothers JR Belmarez 22

Red 1 1 Toman Brothers Cody Shaw 79

Red 1 1 Toman Brothers Blake Toman 9

1 Total 140

Red 9B 24 Butler-Cohen Design + Build Josh Contreras NS

Red 9B 24 Butler-Cohen Design + Build Byron Sachs 55

Red 9B 24 Butler-Cohen Design + Build Logan Randle 56

Red 9B 24 Butler-Cohen Design + Build Josh Contreras NS

24 Total 111

Red 8B 22 Ella Contracting - Team 2 NS

Red 8B 22 Ella Contracting - Team 2 NS

Red 8B 22 Ella Contracting - Team 2 NS

Red 8B 22 Ella Contracting - Team 2 NS



Course Station #

Te
am

#

Lady Company First Last Score

Yellow 5B 45 Rocking M - Team 1 Kolten Motes 86

Yellow 5B 45 Rocking M - Team 1 Byrne Jacobson 83

Yellow 5B 45 Rocking M - Team 1 Mo Parsons 91

Yellow 5B 45 Rocking M - Team 1 Glen Boltinghouse 79

45 Total 339

Yellow 3C 41 Nunnelly General Contractor Blake Groves 78

Yellow 3C 41 Nunnelly General Contractor Austin Branard 79

Yellow 3C 41 Nunnelly General Contractor Mark Mueller 80

Yellow 3C 41 Nunnelly General Contractor Daryl Frye 81

41 Total 318

Yellow 1 33 White Rock Construction Services Tyler Johnson 76

Yellow 1 33 White Rock Construction Services Spencer Gonzalez 77

Yellow 1 33 White Rock Construction Services Kenny Vera 82

Yellow 1 33 White Rock Construction Services Zach Kelm 82

33 Total 317

Yellow 7B 51 San Antonio Masonry Chris Moore 80

Yellow 7B 51 San Antonio Masonry Hector Gonzalez 82

Yellow 7B 51 San Antonio Masonry Mike Welch 85

Yellow 7B 51 San Antonio Masonry Drew Gutierez 66

51 Total 313

Yellow 12 63 Alterman, Inc. Jon Atteberry 85

Yellow 12 63 Alterman, Inc. Christian Duarte 79

Yellow 12 63 Alterman, Inc. Jon Smoots 72

Yellow 12 63 Alterman, Inc. Chris Duenes 70

63 Total 306

Yellow 9B 56 ATKG Dustin Michalak 80

Yellow 9B 56 ATKG Mark Fraley 65

Yellow 9B 56 ATKG Andy Day 82

Yellow 9B 56 ATKG Ernesto Aguilar 76

56 Total 303

Yellow 7 50 KCM Cabinets Brad Moore 76

Yellow 7 50 KCM Cabinets Ray Fehner 61

Yellow 7 50 KCM Cabinets Will Watson 80

Yellow 7 50 KCM Cabinets Sean Pruitt 78

50 Total 295

Yellow 12B 64 Allied Fire Protection Kristopher Conner 65

Yellow 12B 64 Allied Fire Protection Bill Beck 67

Yellow 12B 64 Allied Fire Protection Eddie Gonzales 85

Yellow 12B 64 Allied Fire Protection Kolin Ariza 75

64 Total 292



Yellow 1B 34 The Fetzer Companies Wesley Reynolds 69

Yellow 1B 34 The Fetzer Companies Bill Hawes 67

Yellow 1B 34 The Fetzer Companies Kevin Love 66

Yellow 1B 34 The Fetzer Companies Austin Rentz 88

34 Total 290

Yellow 11B 61 Alamo Crane - Team 2 John Moon 75

Yellow 11B 61 L Alamo Crane - Team 2 Reagan Moon 81

Yellow 11B 61 Alamo Crane - Team 2 Scott Flick 59

Yellow 11B 61 Alamo Crane - Team 2 Bobby Ervin 71

61 Total 286

Yellow 10B 59 BCS Concrete Structures Joseph Sanderson 80

Yellow 10B 59 BCS Concrete Structures James Cantu 63

Yellow 10B 59 BCS Concrete Structures Ghost 66

Yellow 10B 59 BCS Concrete Structures Kyle Durand 74

59 Total 283

Yellow 2C 38 Boss JCB Chris Evans 69

Yellow 2C 38 Boss JCB Matt Wilkes 77

Yellow 2C 38 Boss JCB Troy Helle 67

Yellow 2C 38 Boss JCB Javier Warin 67

38 Total 280

Yellow 5 44 Tejas Equipment Adam Fonner 80

Yellow 5 44 Tejas Equipment Riley Hudson 69

Yellow 5 44 Tejas Equipment Abel Martinez 67

Yellow 5 44 Tejas Equipment Jose Rubio 64

44 Total 280

Yellow 8B 54 Southeastern Trench Safety Luke Munoz 56

Yellow 8B 54 Southeastern Trench Safety Brandon Roberts 75

Yellow 8B 54 Southeastern Trench Safety Austin Cox 74

Yellow 8B 54 Southeastern Trench Safety Nathan Hillard 74

54 Total 279

Yellow 3B 40 Four Seasons Disposal Brett Barnett 77

Yellow 3B 40 Four Seasons Disposal Darrell Hastings 34

Yellow 3B 40 Four Seasons Disposal Eddie Grant 83

Yellow 3B 40 Four Seasons Disposal Rudy Mermella 80

40 Total 274

Yellow 11C 62 Central Power Systems & Services Dylan Montes 78

Yellow 11C 62 Central Power Systems & Services Jacob Barnes 67

Yellow 11C 62 Central Power Systems & Services Bryce McCoy 63

Yellow 11C 62 Central Power Systems & Services Justin Barnes 65

62 Total 273



Yellow 3 39 Intertech Flooring Jared Caskey 71

Yellow 3 39 Intertech Flooring Kevin Heinze 64

Yellow 3 39 Intertech Flooring Ryan Burge 69

Yellow 3 39 Intertech Flooring Aaron Krueger 68

39 Total 272

Yellow 10 58 Bandy Constructors Paul Schwenk 83

Yellow 10 58 Bandy Constructors Von Hampton 54

Yellow 10 58 Bandy Constructors Josh Hill 47

Yellow 10 58 Bandy Constructors Daniel Salinas 78

58 Total 262

Yellow 1C 35 TNT Crane & Rigging Clyde Smith 74

Yellow 1C 35 TNT Crane & Rigging Jason Hirsch 66

Yellow 1C 35 TNT Crane & Rigging Carter Smith 68

Yellow 1C 35 TNT Crane & Rigging Cory Bain 53

35 Total 261

Yellow 2B 37 Keller-Martin Construction, Inc. Robert Hoyland 69

Yellow 2B 37 Keller-Martin Construction, Inc. Jeremy Taft 66

Yellow 2B 37 Keller-Martin Construction, Inc. Miles Neubauer 58

Yellow 2B 37 Keller-Martin Construction, Inc. Ron Moeller 68

37 Total 261

Yellow 6 47 Sunstate Equipment - Trench Safety Taylor Thomas 67

Yellow 6 47 Sunstate Equipment - Trench Safety John Kenjura 50

Yellow 6 47 Sunstate Equipment - Trench Safety Luke Burk 75

Yellow 6 47 Sunstate Equipment - Trench Safety Adrian Quinonez 67

47 Total 259

Yellow 11 60 Alamo Crane - Team 1 Rey Carrillo 55

Yellow 11 60 Alamo Crane - Team 1 Stan Rothman 67

Yellow 11 60 Alamo Crane - Team 1 Dylan Pollaro 66

Yellow 11 60 Alamo Crane - Team 1 Bryan Ohlenbusch 71

60 Total 259

Yellow 7C 52 MK Marlow Juan Martinez 74

Yellow 7C 52 MK Marlow Edgar Hinojosa 48

Yellow 7C 52 MK Marlow Oscar Alamillo 74

Yellow 7C 52 MK Marlow Kenneth Wilson 56

52 Total 252

Yellow 6C 49 L Chamberlin Roofing Maria Aguilar 43

Yellow 6C 49 Chamberlin Roofing Paul Browski 35

Yellow 6C 49 Chamberlin Roofing Ross Tisdale 86

Yellow 6C 49 Chamberlin Roofing Benson Phillips 74

49 Total 238



Yellow 4B 43 Western States Fire Protection - Team 2 Clayton Spainhower 61

Yellow 4B 43 Western States Fire Protection - Team 2 Dustyn Cox 78

Yellow 4B 43 Western States Fire Protection - Team 2 Dustin Keenzel 29

Yellow 4B 43 Western States Fire Protection - Team 2 Clint Ullman 66

43 Total 234

Yellow 4 42 Western States Fire Protection - Team 1 Drew Allen 74

Yellow 4 42 Western States Fire Protection - Team 1 Jesse Arriaga 53

Yellow 4 42 Western States Fire Protection - Team 1 John Johnson 51

Yellow 4 42 Western States Fire Protection - Team 1 Gilbert Ledon 55

42 Total 233

Yellow 6B 48 Mission Ridge John Thimons 74

Yellow 6B 48 Mission Ridge Vince Rodriguez 56

Yellow 6B 48 Mission Ridge Alfonso Gonzlaez 49

Yellow 6B 48 Mission Ridge Brian Hobson 47

48 Total 226

Yellow 8 53 Satex Plumbing Pablo Alcocer 51

Yellow 8 53 Satex Plumbing Carlos Martinez 48

Yellow 8 53 Satex Plumbing Jacob Guajardo 56

Yellow 8 53 Satex Plumbing Jose Valdez 70

53 Total 225

Yellow 5C 46 Rocking M - Team 2 Walker Deason 81

Yellow 5C 46 Rocking M - Team 2 Ronnie Clemens NS

Yellow 5C 46 L Rocking M - Team 2 Taylor Bailiff 64

Yellow 5C 46 Rocking M - Team 2 Jordan North 71

46 Total 216

Yellow 2 36 Maverick Underground Jose Salazar 39

Yellow 2 36 Maverick Underground Jacob Salazar 50

Yellow 2 36 Maverick Underground JW Healer 62

Yellow 2 36 Maverick Underground Bryan Padron 55

36 Total 206

Yellow 9 55 Buyers Barricades Gilbert Solis 42

Yellow 9 55 Buyers Barricades Jordan Gold 67

Yellow 9 55 Buyers Barricades Matt Dhouley 62

Yellow 9 55 Buyers Barricades NS

55 Total 171



American Sub-Contractors Awards

Alamo Crane - Team 2 Reagan Moon 81 HOA Lady

Company First Last Score Award

Acrisure Jacob Somerville 93

Acrisure Bruce Culver 92

Acrisure Clyde Culver 96

Acrisure Edward Pape 92

373

HOA Lady - Combined Courses

H
O

A

HOA Team - Combined Courses



American Sub-Contractors Awards

Company First Last Score Award

Bee Done Rentals David Massey 74 B
3

Dunnam Safety Management Jim Gunn 75 B
2

Cool River Steel Ryan Salinas 75 B
1

Texas Chiller Systems - Team 1 Aaron Caldwell 91 A
3

Big State Electric Matt Rothe 92 A
2

JW Dielmann Rudy Bazan 96 A
1

Company First Last Score Award

Merchants Bonding Company Doug Mercer 96

Merchants Bonding Company Drew Addison 89

Merchants Bonding Company Waylan Brannan 85

Merchants Bonding Company Vincent Ney 94

364

Red -  Lewis Individuals

Red - HOA TEAM

Te
am

 C
H



American Sub-Contractors Awards

Company First Last Score Award

Alamo Crane - Team 1 Stan Rothman 67 B
3

TNT Crane & Rigging Carter Smith 68 B
2

Intertech Flooring Aaron Krueger 68 B
1

San Antonio Masonry Mike Welch 85 A
3

Chamberlin Roofing Ross Tisdale 86 A
2

The Fetzer Companies Austin Rentz 88 A
1

Company First Last Score Award

Rocking M - Team 1 Kolten Motes 86

Rocking M - Team 1 Byrne Jacobson 83

Rocking M - Team 1 Mo Parsons 91

Rocking M - Team 1 Glen Boltinghouse 79

339

Yellow - HOA TEAM

Te
am

 C
H

Yellow -  Lewis Individuals




